

# The doctors at Shammas Eye Medical Center congratulate Dr. John Shammas on being named to the

H. John Shammas, MD is the Medical Director of the Shammas Eye Center and M/S Surgery Center, and is a clinical professor of ophthalmology at the Keck School of Medicine of USC

Super Doctors® list.

He is internationally known for his work in Intraocular Lens Power Calculation for cataract surgery and has published six books and over 120 articles on the subject.

# SHAMMAS EYE MEDICAL CENTER M/S Surgery Center, LLC

3510 Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard Lynwood, CA 90262 (310) 635-7550 www.shammaseye.com

## SHAMMAS EYE MEDICAL CENTER



## Downey

8409 Florence Avenue, #100 Downey, CA 90240 (562) 862-4444

### La Habra

623 West La Habra Boulevard La Habra, CA 90631 (562) 690-8887

### Whittier

7957 Painter Avenue, #203 Whittier, CA 90602 (562) 464-0590